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Licitagao: 151 / 2020

Produto/Lote

Fornecedor

VIr. Licitagao

VIr. Proposta

VIr. Negociagao

Variagao
Proposta(%)

Variagao
Licitacao(%)

CESTAS BASICAS

MC COMERCIO DE ALIMENTOS E

TRANSPORTES LTDA

97.990,00

97.990,00

97.570,00

0,00

0,43

Total Geral:

97.990,00

97.990,00

97570,00

0,00

0,43
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